TAX COLLECTOR REFUNDS

OFFICE OF THE TAX COLLECTOR

City of Torrington
140 Main Street
Torrington, CT 06790

DATE: June 15, 2022

In accordance with the CT State Statutes, the 6 taxpayers on the attached list dated
06.20.2022 have refunds due to them. Having made a timely application to me, it is
my recommendation to refund these credits to the taxpayers as they are entitled by

law.

Date of Approval of Tax Collector 6/15/2022

Eaten Y

Launa M. Goslee, CCMC, Tax Collector, City of Torrington

Date of approval of City Council




2020-03-0052360

2020-01-0010183
2020-03-0057963

2020-04-0081562
2020-03-0069527

2020-03-0077071

06.20.2022

Name
BEYER MARY M c/o
CHARLES BEYER

CAMI JONITA & PASKO ENEST
DUPREY LYLE J
MERCEDES-BENZ FINANCIAL
SERVICES

NISSAN INFINITI LT
TORRINGTON OVERHEAD
DOOR COMPANY INC

TOTAL 2020 GL REFUNDS: 6

2214 76TH ST APT C1

TOTAL REFUNDS: $

City/State/Zip
TORRINGTON, CT 06790-3406

EAST ELMHURST, NY 11370
TORRINGTON, CT 06790-4830

FORTH WORTH, TX 76177
DALLAS, TX 75265-0214

TORRINGTON, CT 06790-1194

(3,586.86)

Prop Loc/Vehicle Info.
2003/1FAFP55293A204331

125 BRIGHTWOOD AVE
2011/2T3DK4DV3BW049054

2018/4JGDASHB8JB042872
2017/KNMAT2MV9HP558400

2006/1FDXF46Y26ED69287

Reason

Sec.
Sec.

Sec.

. 12-129

. 12-129
. 12-129

12-129
12-129

12-129

Paid Date
8/2/2021

6/10/2022
7/31/2021

1/20/2022
7/29/2021

7/26/2021

Tax Paid
$  77.40

$ 6,126.30
$  385.20

$ 1,260.00
$ 523.80

$ 26145

Int Paid L/F Paid Total Paid

$ - S - s 7740
$ - $ - $ 6,126.30
$ - $ - § 382
$ - $ - $ 1,260.00
$ - § - $§ 5238
$ - $ - $ 26145

Over Paid
S  (45.13)
$ (2,042.10)
S (96.30)
S (210.42)
S  (392.85)
S  (196.06)

TAX REFUND
$ (45.13)
$  (2,042.10)
$ (96.30)
$  (210.42)
$  (392.85)
$  (196.06)

INTEREST
REFUND

FEE
REFUND TOTAL REFUND

s - S (45.13)
s - $ (2,042.10)
s - $ (96.30)
S - S (210.42)
s - S (392.85)
s - $ (196.06)

$ (2,982.86)
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