TAX COLLECTOR REFUNDS

OFFICE OF THE TAX COLLECTOR

City of Torrington 140 Main Street Torrington, CT 06790

DATE: June 15, 2022

In accordance with the CT State Statutes, the $\underline{6}$ taxpayers on the attached list dated $\underline{06.20.2022}$ have refunds due to them. Having made a timely application to me, it is my recommendation to refund these credits to the taxpayers as they are entitled by law.

Date of Approval of Tax Collector 6/15/2022

Launa M. Goslee, CCMC, Tax Collector, City of Torrington

Date of approval of City Council _____

06.20.2022

													INTEREST	FEE		
Bill	Name	Address	City/State/Zip	Prop Loc/Vehicle Info.	Reason	Paid Date	Tax Paid	Int Paid	L/F Paid	Total Paid	Over Paid	TAX REFUND	REFUND	REFUNI	TO1	AL REFUND
	BEYER MARY M C/O															
2020-03-0052360	CHARLES BEYER	10 HARMON ST	TORRINGTON, CT 06790-3406	2003/1FAFP55293A204331	Sec. 12-129	8/2/2021	\$ 77.40	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 77.40	\$ (45.13)	\$ (45.13)	\$ -	\$ -	\$	(45.13)
2020-01-0010183	CAMI JONITA & PASKO ENEST	2214 76TH ST APT C1	EAST ELMHURST, NY 11370	125 BRIGHTWOOD AVE	Sec. 12-129	6/10/2022	\$ 6,126.30	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 6,126.30	\$ (2,042.10)	\$ (2,042.10)	\$ -	\$ -	\$	(2,042.10)
2020-03-0057963	DUPREY LYLE J	3 HIGHLAND AVE	TORRINGTON, CT 06790-4830	2011/2T3DK4DV3BW049054	Sec. 12-129	7/31/2021	\$ 385.20	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 385.20	\$ (96.30)	\$ (96.30)	\$ -	\$ -	\$	(96.30)
	MERCEDES-BENZ FINANCIAL	14372 HERITAGE														
2020-04-0081562	SERVICES	PARKWAY	FORTH WORTH, TX 76177	2018/4JGDA5HB8JB042872	Sec. 12-129	1/20/2022	\$ 1,260.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,260.00	\$ (210.42)	\$ (210.42)	\$ -	\$ -	\$	(210.42)
2020-03-0069527	NISSAN INFINITI LT	PO BOX 650214	DALLAS, TX 75265-0214	2017/KNMAT2MV9HP558400	Sec. 12-129	7/29/2021	\$ 523.80	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 523.80	\$ (392.85)	\$ (392.85)	\$ -	\$ -	\$	(392.85)
	TORRINGTON OVERHEAD															
2020-03-0077071	DOOR COMPANY INC	PO BOX 1194	TORRINGTON, CT 06790-1194	2006/1FDXF46Y26ED69287	Sec. 12-129	7/26/2021	\$ 261.45	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 261.45	\$ (196.06)	\$ (196.06)	\$ -	\$ -	\$	(196.06)
	TOTAL 2020 GL REFUNDS: 6														\$	(2,982.86)
																• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

TOTAL REFUNDS: \$ (3,586.86)